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 2023 EVENTS CALENDAR 

 

REGULAR ACTIVITIES 

 

 

 

Date & Time Activity Venue Lead Contact 

Monday 18th September  
7:00pm – 9:00pm 

Ganesh Chaturthi Mandhata Hall Kusum – 07929 019 368 
Jaishree – 07958 073 969  

Saturday 14th October September  
3:00pm – 5:00pm 

Shraadh Mandhata Hall Kusum – 07929 019 368 
Jaishree – 07958 073 969  

Sunday 15th October to 
Tuesday 24th October &  
Saturday 28th October  

Time TBC 

Navratri Mandhata Hall Lataben G. – 07984 547 963 
Bhartiben D. – 07743 479 394 

Sunday 29th October 
Time TBC 

Rangoli Mandhata Hall TBC 

Saturday 18th November 
Time TBC 

Diwali TBC TBC 

Sunday 19th November 
3:00pm – 5:00pm 

Jalaram Jayanti Mandhata Hall Kusum – 07929 019 368 
Jaishree – 07958 073 969 

Sunday 26th November 
2:00pm – 6:00pm 

Satya Sai Baba Mandhata Hall Kusum – 07929 019 368 
Jaishree – 07958 073 969 

Sunday 10th December 
2:00pm – 5:00pm 

Children’s 
Christmas Party 

Mandhata Hall TBC 

Day & Time Frequency Activity Venue Lead Contact 

Monday  
8:00pm 

Fortnightly 
Next session: 

25.09.23 

Bhajan Zoom Jaishree – 07958 073 969 

Tuesday  
7:30pm 

Weekly Yoga Mandhata Hall Pravinbhai – 07746 348 199 

Wednesday 
12:00pm 

2nd & 4th 
Wednesday of the 

Month 

Day Centre Mandhata Hall Pushpaben C –  07480 153 201 
                            020 8908 6847 

Shashibhai – 07305 439 337 

Thursday 
6:30pm 

Weekly Ladies 
Badminton 

Mandhata Hall Kusum – 07929 019 368 

Thursday  
8:00pm 

Weekly Men’s 
Badminton 

Mandhata Hall Jaiprakashbhai – 07828 775 813 


